

\216
ITEM NO.80

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 84 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGRUTI SECURITIES LTD.
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/01/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Jha, Adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant and the respondent
are present and they seek six weeks' time to file the
statement of case. Time, as prayed for, is granted to them

List again on 10.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd